
Administration  Last Names 

Mr. Schlereth  #2005 

schlerethg@pcsb.org   

Principal  

Lonnette Alexander #2015 

alexanderlo@pcsb.org 

Assistant 

Principal 

A-E 

Fred Whitaker #2017 

whitakerf@pcsb.org 

Assistant 

Principal 

F-L 

Overall, Erin #2016 

overalle@pcsb.org   

Assistant 

Principal 

M-R 

Bernstein,Brad #2014 

bernsteinb@pcsb.org 

Assistant 

Principal 

S-Z 

Sue Reitmeyer  #2013 

reitmeyers@pcsb.org 

AP Office 

Clerk 

 

Chris Vroman  #2005 

vromanc@pcsb.org 

Principal’s 

Secretary 

 

 

 

Guidance  Last Names 

Kim Black  #2064 

blackk@pcsb.org 

Guidance 

Counselor 

A-E 

Kendra Rice  #2063 

riceken@pcsb.org 

Guidance 

Counselor 

F-L 

Kathy Santiago  #2062 

santiagok@pcsb.org 

Guidance 

Counselor 

M-R 

Carolina DeGarmo  #2061 

degarmoca@pcsb.org 

Guidance 

Counselor 

S-Z 

Kim Martinez  #2060 

martinezk@pcsb.org 

Guidance 

Office Clerk 
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